
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/02/2021 05:09:55

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 05105 743182 Columbofil  : Alexe Alexe         
Latitudine   : 44° 28" 50.3' N Longitudine : 25° 52" 49.2' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-01 17:33:52 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-01 17:33:52 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-01 17:33:52
Por. imbarcati: 043
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 20      0287150 F |SZ  |DAFF2928|01.05 17:34:04|   |
002|RO 18      4054430 M |    |DA8F7F7F|01.05 17:34:16|   |
003|RO 20      0287154 F |SZR |DAFF2669|01.05 17:34:23|   |
004|RO 20      0287175 M |SZ  |DAFF2432|01.05 17:34:31|   |
005|RO 20      2001974 F |BL  |DAFF2455|01.05 17:34:38|   |
006|RO 19      0117197 M |    |DA8F6272|01.05 17:34:54|   |
007|RO 18      4054473 M |    |DA966D89|01.05 17:35:02|   |
008|RO 20      0287142 M |GUT |DA8F6320|01.05 17:35:09|   |
009|RO 20      0287116 M |BL  |DAFF295A|01.05 17:35:20|   |
010|RO 20      0287174 M |BL  |DA74BB27|01.05 17:35:29|   |
011|RO 20      2001971 M |SCH |DAFF28E2|01.05 17:35:36|   |
012|RO 16      0345840 M |    |DAB01B1B|01.05 17:35:45|   |
013|RO 19      0117122 M |    |DAB01B51|01.05 17:35:52|   |
014|RO 19      0117141 M |    |DA74BEDC|01.05 17:36:03|   |
015|RO 20      0117188 M |SZ  |DAB017FF|01.05 17:36:10|   |
016|RO 20      0287198 M |SZ  |DAFF26CB|01.05 17:36:18|   |
017|RO 19      0117125 M |    |DA8F7082|01.05 17:36:36|   |
018|RO 18      4054442 M |    |DAB0147B|01.05 17:36:43|   |
019|RO 20      0287155 M |SZ  |DAFF26AD|01.05 17:36:50|   |
020|RO 20      0287118 M |BL  |DAFF27AA|01.05 17:36:59|   |
021|RO 18      4054445 M |    |DAB01BB2|01.05 17:37:07|   |
022|RO 16      0345802 M |    |DA8F6F23|01.05 17:37:16|   |
023|RO 19      0117175 M |    |DAB0133B|01.05 17:37:25|   |
024|RO 20      0287122 M |SZ  |DAFF26B4|01.05 17:37:34|   |
025|RO 20      0287114 M |SZ  |DAFF286F|01.05 17:37:43|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 2921 Serie ceas  : 111021
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48901183 SW-4.6 HW-3.1 Autorizare   : 800021DE
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026|RO 18      4054498 M |    |DA739327|01.05 17:37:52|   |
027|RO 20      0992628 M |BL  |DAFF2460|01.05 17:38:03|   |
028|RO 15      0282196 F |    |DA7CC12B|01.05 17:38:22|   |
029|RO 20      0287159 F |SZ  |DAFF23CB|01.05 17:38:30|   |
030|RO 20      0287110 M |GUT |DAFF2B1A|01.05 17:38:38|   |
031|RO 20      0287144 F |SZ  |DAFF29E0|01.05 17:38:44|   |
032|RO 19      0117168 F |    |DA966E45|01.05 17:38:53|   |
033|RO 20      0287127 F |SZW |DAFF27A3|01.05 17:39:01|   |
034|RO 20      0287128 M |SZW |DAFF277D|01.05 17:39:30|   |
035|RO 20      0287145 F |BL  |DAFF287C|01.05 17:39:38|   |
036|RO 20      0287112 F |SZ  |DAFF2BBA|01.05 17:39:46|   |
037|RO 20      2001972 M |BL  |DAB0192A|01.05 17:39:54|   |
038|RO 19      0117154 F |    |DAB01620|01.05 17:40:18|   |
039|RO 20      0287107 F |BL  |DAFF23A8|01.05 17:40:26|   |
040|RO 20      0287108 M |SZ  |DAFF2B92|01.05 17:40:35|   |
041|RO 20      0287170 F |SZ  |DAFF2800|01.05 17:40:44|   |
042|RO 20      0345861 F |GUT |DAFF2890|01.05 17:40:52|   |
043|RO 18      4054466 F |    |DAB01B74|01.05 17:41:02|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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